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Calendar 2015 
This calendar is subject to changes so please check carefully 
each week for any alterations. A whole year calendar is on the 
school website www.baulkhamhillshighschool.com.au 
 

Week 2 
Monday 1 February 
Tuesday 2 February 
- P&C Evening, with guest speaker Paul Dillon 
 (For more details, see Principal’s report) 
Wednesday 3 February 
- Yrs 8-11 Term 1 Grade Sport Trials, P6-8 (Filewood) 
- Y7 Parent Info Night, 6.30pm TLC (Groth/Fletcher) 
Thursday 4 February 
- Whole school Swimming Carnival, Waves (Filewood) 
Friday 5 February 
- Whole School Photo Day (Renwick) 
Week 3 
Monday 8 February 
- Y7 Camp, over 2 days, 8-9 Feb incl. (Groth/Fletcher) 
- Y12 + Y10 Accel Geography Excursion (Filewood) 
Tuesday 9 February 
Wednesday 10 February 
- Stage Band, first rehearsal, 7.20 am 
Thursday 11 February 
- Junior Band, first rehearsal, 7.20 am 
Friday 12 February 
- Y10 & 11 Drama excursion evening (Johnson) 
- Senior Band, first rehearsal, 7.20 am 
- Valentine’s Day activities, at school (Hann/Koksal) 
Week 4 
Monday 15 February 
- Y11 & 12 Quad Schools Cup, all day (Bathgate) 
Tuesday 16 February 
- School Orchestra, first rehearsal 7.20 am 
Wednesday 17 February 
Thursday 18 February 
- Presentation Evening 
Friday 19 February 
Saturday 20 February 
Sunday 21 February 
- Stage Band, Jazz in the Pines, 11.00-12.00 
Week 5 
Monday 22 February 
- Y12 & Y10 Accel Music exc. Opera House, P3-8 (Hann) 
Tuesday 23 February 
- Zone Swim Carnival, Parra Pool, 23-24 incl. (Filewood) 
- P& C Meeting, school library, 7.30 pm. All welcome. 
Wednesday 24 February 
- Y10 PASS Scuba trip, 24-26 Feb incl. (Renwick) 
- Committee Beginner Band Info Evening, 6.30 pm 
Thursday 25 February 
Friday 26 February 
Saturday 27 Feb 
- Japanese Ext. Seminar, 8.30-1.20, Barker College (Jin) 
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School Photographs  - Friday 5 February 2016 
 

School photographs are scheduled to be taken by advancedlife Photography this coming 
Friday. Envelopes and a flyer will be distributed early in this week however online ordering is the 
preferred method in order to reduce potential security issues relating to the handling of cash and 
envelopes on photo day.  
 
Orders for packages and sibling photographs can be placed securely online at 
www.advancedlife.com.au using our school’s unique 9 digit Online Order Code. 
 
 
 
 
 

For further enquiries regarding online payment or school photographs, please direct your email 
to enquiries@advancelife.com.au 
 
 
https://beta.dec.nsw.gov.au/schoolbiz/macquarie-park/week-1-term-
1/update_on_back_to_school_with_opal 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

9 Digit Online Order Code 

M8W XEH MBB 
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Recreational Sport Costs 
Term 1, 2016 (9 weeks) 

 (for Years 8-11) 

Sport is optional for Year 12 in 2016. 

 

Venue Sport Cost 

Anytime Fitness Fitness Gym  $72 

School 
Drama Room & Weights Room 

Zumba & Fitness Gym  $72 

Castle Hill Rock Climbing Rock Climbing $131 

Fred Caterson Tennis 
Castle Hill 

Tennis – Recreational $108 

Hills Stadium 
Fred Caterson, Castle Hill 

Basketball Courts $140 

Wonderbowl 
Castle Hill 

Ten Pin Bowling $122 

Castle Hill Indoor Sports Indoor Soccer $140 

Waves Aquatic 
Support Swim School 

(Year 7 & 8 only) 
TBA 

School (B Block) Tae-Kwon-Do  $72 

School (TLC) Table Tennis 
(May only be chosen 1 term per year) 

 $20 

Baulkham Hills Area Walking No Charge 

 
Recreational Sport selection can only be made online at www.schoolinterviews.com.au 

The code for Term 1 is YY3T3 

The site will open Wednesday 3 Feb 2016 at 2:30 pm and close Friday 18TH Sep at 1.10 pm 

After you have made your selection, your confirmation email will be the invoice for payment.  

Payment to be made at school office and must be received by end of Week 3, T1 (Fri 12 Feb 2016) 

Please note: If you select Walking as your recreational sport you are still required to go online and 
indicate your selection but you will not be invoiced as there is no charge for Walking. 
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